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P2 National Championship Logs 90/91
Pilot/Crew

WatermeyerflVeeden
Roebert/Gibson
Roux/Lombard
Blaauw/Bester
Smit/Swat

WatermeyerAVeeden
Roebert/Gibson
Roux/Lombard
Blaauw/Bester
Ochse/Smith

Bacon/Bacon
Roux/Lombard
Steward/Carstens
Smit/Swart
Roebert/Gibson

I I Roux/Lombard
4 Lourens/Frazer-Iones

I 3 Adamfi'{akache
| 2 WatermeyerAVeedon
i 16 BlaauwBester

O v e rall N atio nal C hampion s hip
Watermeyer/IVeeden Yamaha/Gemini

2 I Roux/Lombard
3 16 BlaauwBester
4 174 Smit/Swarr
5 90 Bacon/Bacon
6 66 Stewart/Carstens
7 3 AdamA'{akache
I 74 Leslie/Flartzenberg
9 7 Louw/Mulder
l0 1'7 Falcke/Saaiman
I I 98 Visser/Visser
12 173 Castle/

P3 National Championship Logs 90/91

Pos No
Surf
t2
2 323
3l
416
5 174

Circuit
t2
2 323
3l
416
5 321

Longhaul
190
2t
366
4 t74
5 323

River

Motor/Boat

Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Robbieduck

Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha[{eptune

Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Gemini

Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha[nfanta
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Gemini
YamahaA.{ew Era

Points

I 100

869
565
521
222

1000
618
596
503
205

720
655
625
596
406

700
700
394
276
264

2494
2319 ,.., -
l 288
t0l7
908
767
591

116
135

I l5
28

23

2334 {
1862
1540
133
614
144
39

Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha8obbieduck
YamahalRobbieduck
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Gemini
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Robbieduck
Yamaha/Gemini

Surf
I 104 TunsteadMoolman
2 0l Haddon/Georgeu
3 315 Schonknecht/Schonknechl
4 332 Pagelfl\4cGillivray
5 166 Ferguson/Fellows

Circuit
I - 3tr2 Pagel/N4cCillivray
2 1ff4 Tunstead/lVloolman
3 0l Haddon/Georgeu
4 166 Ferguson/Fellows
5 315 Schonknecht/Schonknecht

Longhaul
I 332 Pagel/\4cGillivray
2 20 Wessels/Chivell
3 93 LotzlRenecle
4 165 Tripney/Snelling
5 02 Daly/Cuthbertson

River
I 02 Daly/Cuthbertson
2 0l Haddon/Georgeu

8 t Wise[{arold
4 88 WesselsAVessels

5 20 Wessels/Chivell

O v e rall N atio nal C hampio ns hip
I .. 332 !-4ge!/IvlcGiltivraY
2 0l Haddon/Georgeu
3 02 Daly/Cuthbertson
4 93 LotzlRenecle
5 177 Marais/Swart
6 251 Waberski/Dicks
7 333 PagellPagel

Suzuki/Aquarius
Suzuki/Gemini
Suzuki/Dux
Tohatsu[.{eptune
Suzuki/Gemini

Tohatsu/Neptune
Suzuki/Aquarius
Suzuki/Gemini
Suzuki/Gemini
Suzuki/Dux

TohatsuA'{ePtune
YamahaAnfanta
SuzukilRobbieduck
Suzuki8obbieduck
Yamaha/Infanta.

Yamaha/Gemini
Suzuki/Gemini
Suzuki/Gemini
Suzuki/Gemini
YamahaAnfanta

Tohatsu/Neptune
Suzuki/Gemini
YamahaAnfanta
Suzuki/Robbieduck
Suzuki/Robbieduck
Tohatsu/Robbieduck
Tohatsu/Aquarius

900
89s
580
434
255

1200 e

622
367
340
268

700 t
400
39s
394
391

800
300
300
296
225


